Resultado dos Virtuais

RROSCOESTA

r NOTURNA § ESTR
Categoria. TREKKERS
Posicéo Equipe Pontuacgéo Diferenca
1 CARGA RAPIDA 15 0
2 CANARIO DO MATO 18 3
3 AMIGOS DE  QUARTA 26 8
4 OSCAR  CANHA 37 11
5 LUMA 49 12
6 FENIX 90 41
7 0S LERDINHOS 96 6
8 ENTIDADE 135 39
9 LOBOS DA  SERRA/SP 271 136
10 CARNICA DA MATA 350 79
11 A FILA  ANDA/SP 693 343
12 DIVANDO NA TRILHA 1.358 665
13 BOTUCATU TERRA DA  AVENTURA 1401 43
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